Jarné M-SSO "B", "A","J","S" - 1.kolo
Zilina, 12.4.2025

disciplina14
12.04.2025- 15:30

Zeny, 200m znak

11 roc. ast.
Startovna listina

Dréha Meno

rozplavbal z 10

TaSkova Timea
Gajanova Dorota
Zelinova Timea

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

rozplavba3z 10

Batalova Sofia
Blahusiakova Nelka
Kickova Kristina
Fabianova Kristinka
Sedlackova Laura
Grmanova Michaela
Hanusova Jesica
Hnilicova | sabella

0 ~NO Ol WNPE

rozplavba 5 z 10
Janovska Natdlia
Krajéovicova Alzbeta
Garova Lucia
Troupova Lea
HeneSova Natalia
Adamc¢ikova Sofia
Belovova Alexandra
Lukacova Ema

O~NOUL DA WNPE

rozplavba 7 z 10
Belova Darina

Macekova Viktéria
Grossmannova Anna
Ivanc¢ikova Nina
LeSnovska Miriama
Kvasnovska Karolina
Minichova Linda

O~NO O~ WNPE

rozplavba 9 z 10
Hodonova Kristinka
Dubovska Nikola

L egemzova Sofia
Poloncova Zuzana
Giertlova Zofia
Bobakova Lucia
Benkova Séara
Capandova Romana

O~NOOTA WN PP

Hasékova Michaela Mia

2013
2014
2013

2013
2014
2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2014

2012
2014
2012
2014
2013
2012
2008
2014

2013
2013
2010
2012
2011
2013
2011
2012

2013
2013
2008
2011
2010
2006
2011
2013

Klub

NERZI
TENZA
NANLM

MPKPD
PKMA
NANLM
MPKPD
NANLM
MPKPD
NERZI
PKMA

PKMA
NERZI
NERZI
MPKDK
umB
MPKPD
UumMB
PKMA

PKMA

MPKPD
MPKDK
NANLM
NERZI

MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKPD

TTDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
PKMA
SKPBR
SKPBR
NERZI
NERZI

Prihl.cas

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

3:36.09
3:32.56
3:30.25
3:27.27
3:27.49
3:30.44
3:32.71
3:36.47

3:11.70
3:10.92
3:09.60
3:07.94
3:09.40
3:10.08
3:11.22
3:15.95

2:55.34
2:53.40
2:51.69
2:50.02
2:50.85
2:52.03
2:53.80
2:55.86

Dréha Meno

rozplavba2 z 10

O~NOOT A WNPE

Rostekova Petra
Hudékova Sara
Poléakova Kristina
Bartova Matilda
Hruzova Katarina
Balejova Simona

rozplavba4 z 10

0 ~NO U1 WNPE

Stanikova Lilien
Glezgova Rebeka
Slachtové Lea
Lejova Dorota
Balkova Ema
MikulaSova Alzbetka
Medlovéa Simona
Dziurova Ela

rozplavba 6 z 10

O~NOULDA WNPE

Ilkani¢ova Nina
Krkoskova Nela
Machavova Nina
Krebesova Ema
KontriSova Miroslava Mia
Gyénova Natalia
Kubarnova Rebeka
Hlavni¢kova Daniela

rozplavba 8 z 10

O~NO O WNE

Fekete Tamara
Krabac Veronica
Stanikovéa Diana
Laukova Alexis
Lipni¢anova Nina
Brézova Laura
Glezgova Karolina
Kluckova Eliska

rozplavba 10 z 10

O~NOUTA WN PP

Strbakové Simona
Kralikova Veronika
Chromiakova Ema Maria
Moskalova Margaréta
Gomolova Nela
Hlivjakova Markéta Marta
Tarbajova Radka
Novinska Kristina

2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013

2011
2014
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014

2012
2012
2014
2013
2011
2012
2013
2013

2012
2010
2011
2013
2009
2012
2012
2008

2012
2005
2008
2007
2009
2009
2012
2011

Klub Prihl.¢as
PKMA NT
NANLM NT
NERZI NT
MPKPD NT
PKMA NT
NANLM NT
TENZA 4:00.62
UumMB 3:45.88
NANLM 3:41.29
PKMA 3:37.26
MPKDK 3:37.53
MPKDK 3:45.29
PKMA 3:59.52
PKMA 4:13.98
UMB 3:23.98
ZABCA 3:22.75
umMB 3:19.82
TENZA 3:17.24
MPKPD 3:18.58
PKMA 3:20.54
MPKDK 3:23.72
DELZH 3:26.81
MPKPD 3:04.87
MPKPD 3:02.25
TENZA 2:58.86
PKMA 2:56.55
NANLM 2:56.61
NERZI 3:01.06
UMB 3:04.56
DELZH 3:05.30
PKMA 2:46.62
NANLM 2:43.02
PKMA 2:31.34
MPKDK 2:18.30
PKMA 2:28.93
NERZI 2:38.31
NANLM 2:43.03
PKMA 2:46.80
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